ADVANCED Specialty Gas Equipment
RE
G
U
LA
TO
RS
32

Approximate Weight: 3 lbs
Materials of Construction
Body: Aluminum Bar Stock
Outlet Valve and Gauges:
Type 316 Stainless Steel
Bonnet: Electroless Nickel-Plated
Aluminum
Other Metal Parts Exposed to Gas:
Aluminum and Stainless Steel
Seat: PCTFE in regulator
Diaphragm: Type 316 Stainless Steel
Friction Sleeve: Teflon®
Inlet Pressure Delivery Pressure
Gauge (dual scale) Range Gauge (dual scale)
Part No. (psig) (bar) (psig) (psig) (bar)
ARG-3-30-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 2–30 -30" Hg–0–60 -1–0–4
ARG-3-75-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 4–75 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
ARG-3-150-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 10–150 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
ARG-2-30-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 2–30 -30" Hg–0–60 -1–0–4
ARG-2-75-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 4–75 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
ARG-2-150-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 10–150 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
ARG-1-30-(CGA) 0–400 0–27 2–30 -30" Hg–0–60 -1–0–4
ARG-1-75-(CGA) 0–400 0–27 4–75 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
ARG-1-150-(CGA) 0–400 0–27 10–150 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
Table I
Where “(CGA)” is indicated above, insert appropriate Compressed Gas Association connection number to
complete the part number. Example: ARG-3-75-705. Order by complete part number.
Optional Equipment